N0O.200(2022/1/1~1/31)

X ® & F
A1t Ex] mA | BE |
1A18 1,897,333
1A1E NTSFELNTH 1,000 1,898,333
1H1H OKSEFLNIH(F 3,000 1,901,333
1A18 IMSESLNTH 1,000 1,902,333
1A18 FHSELNTHHF 1,000 1,903,333
1A18  SK&FLNTHHF 500 1,903,833
1A18 FHSELNTHHF 1,000 1,904,833
1A1B KESEINTHH 1,000 1,905,833
1A1B SASFESLNTH 2,000 1,907,833
1H18 KESEINTH 3,000 1,910,833
1A1B | IMSEINTEH 1,000 1,911,833
1A1E HJISEINTEH 1,000 1,912,833
1A1E TMEELNITHFH 2,000 1,914,833
1A1B ORSELNTEH(T 500 1,915,333
1A18  SK&FLNTHHF 1,000 1,916,333
18138 ONSFELNIEH(T 2,000 1,918,333
1A158 ARSFINITEHAT 2,000 1,920,333
1158 LYSEINTEH 1,000 1,921,333
1A16H TASEINTEHF(T 1,000 1,922,333
18208 SK&FLNTHHF 1,000 1,923,333
1H26H MISELINIHFHF 1,000 1,924,333
1278 LVBIILERE 11,806 1,912,527
1H29H ONIFELNIHF 2,000 1,914,527
1H298 KKSELNITHFAH 2,000 1,916,527
1H30H AMEELNITEHFH 2,000 1,918,527
1H318 paypalF## 1,387 1,917,140
1A318 *uN—-%=%& 12,000 1,929,140
1A% &t 45,000 13,193




